
5 kM Heren 35 t/m 49
Positie Rug nummer Voornaam Achternaam Woonplaats Tijd

(U:M:S:MS)

1 306 JUSTIN VAN DER STEEN DUIVEN 00:16:59:015
2 330 TOM SLUITER ARNHEM 00:17:12:872
3 271 MARCEL VERVELDE DOETINCHEM 00:18:19:872
4 305 NIELS ROSEBOOM DUIVEN 00:18:25:040
5 276 TIMON SCHEERS DOETINCHEM 00:18:45:984
6 365 MARTIJN PHYLIPSEN WOLFHEZE 00:19:42:304
7 424 MARTIJN BORGERS DUIVEN 00:19:58:560
8 299 SJOERD HERMSEN OOSTERBEEK 00:20:17:496
9 300 TOM TIGGELOVEN GROESBEEK 00:20:23:448
10 279 YOURI LENTJES NIJMEGEN 00:20:25:457
11 348 WIM KNORTH BEMMEL 00:20:35:616
12 335 SILAS KAPEL LAAG-KEPPEL 00:21:29:752
13 438 JOS KAMPS GRENOBLE 00:21:36:456
14 314 TERRY JURRIUS AERDT 00:21:38:744
15 402 ARJAN BERENDSEN GROESSEN 00:21:49:393
16 410 IVO ARENDS DOORNENBURG 00:21:53:400
17 481 BENNIE VAN SCHIJNDEL HERVELD 00:22:03:576
18 385 RUDY WISMANS GENDT 00:22:06:320
19 329 KASPER VAN HARTEN ARNHEM 00:22:26:744
20 404 DUCHAN SOMMERS PANNERDEN 00:22:31:112
21 406 FREEK SCHOPMAN PANNERDEN 00:22:32:768
22 369 HANS HETTERSCHIJT ZEVENAAR 00:23:01:376
23 386 JASPER STEENS DUIVEN 00:23:07:336
24 373 BART WILLEMSEN BEEK 00:23:09:953
25 378 WOUTER SCHOLTEN GROESSEN 00:23:11:728
26 393 KEVIN JANSSEN DUIVEN 00:23:19:335
27 362 ILKO BOSMAN ARNHEM 00:23:35:568
28 449 ANTOINE MEULEBEEK PANNERDEN 00:23:40:568
29 291 DENNIS RUTTEN RENKUM 00:23:54:616
30 301 JAN-WILLEM VINKE ZEVENAAR 00:24:07:568
31 464 MAARTEN ROSS PANNERDEN 00:24:13:128
32 351 ROLAND VEDDER GROESSEN 00:24:16:450
33 396 ROCCO VAN DICK ZEVENAAR 00:24:24:463
34 377 RALPH MEIJER GROESSEN 00:24:32:303
35 296 RIK VIEBERINK DOETINCHEM 00:24:35:800
36 388 MARK TILLEMAN GROESSEN 00:24:47:352
37 292 MIKE DIESVELT DUIVEN 00:24:51:743
38 414 TOM VAN DEN BERG WESTERVOORT 00:25:06:823
39 361 PETER PES PANNERDEN 00:25:31:440
40 293 PASCAL WENNEKES PANNERDEN 00:25:38:000
41 389 JEROEN MUIS DUIVEN 00:25:45:872
42 387 RIK BLOEMBERG DUIVEN 00:25:48:664
43 480 DION GUDDEN ZEVENAAR 00:25:50:263
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44 433 MICHEL FERFERS TOLKAMER 00:25:56:801
45 431 LUC UFFING GROESSEN 00:26:01:216
46 277 MAARTEN BREMER BEMMEL 00:26:34:184
47 434 ONNO PETERS DUIVEN 00:26:48:000
48 398 RICK VAN BERGEN NIJMEGEN 00:27:36:000
49 444 TIM HENDRIKS ARNHEM 00:27:42:000
50 476 WOUT ELEMANS ZEVENAAR 00:27:44:520
51 284 BRAM AALDERS ULFT 00:27:54:700
52 283 MARTIJN KRAAN ULFT 00:27:54:724
53 418 LION SCHREVEN PANNERDEN 00:27:55:000
54 408 BART BOSS LOBITH 00:28:15:808
55 425 ROBERT BOONSTRA PEACHTREE CITY, USA 00:28:17:000
56 422 PASCAL KOSTER WEHL 00:28:21:953
57 274 NIELS GEUTJES RHEDEN 00:28:24:000
58 275 SEBASTIAAN VAN DE VOOREN RHEDEN 00:28:26:568
59 423 THIJS BRANDERHORST PANNERDEN 00:28:41:976
60 468 STEPHAN ROELOFS HERWEN 00:28:48:776
61 328 ARTHUR HILTON DUIVEN 00:29:04:361
62 450 ERIK GOOSSEN DIDAM 00:29:11:160
63 394 STEPHAN DIESVELT DUIVEN 00:30:17:177
64 448 NIEK WEZENDONK HERWEN 00:30:22:264
65 324 WOUTER KOOISTRA ULFT 00:32:21:091
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